610 E. 36 Street
Paterson, NJ 07513
Phone: 973.523.0704
Fax: 973.523.2085
Email: info@covertape.com COVERTAPE.COM
For additional information
please visit us at:
COVERTAPE.COM

ASTM D1003
Strength
Tensile Strength  MD
Elongation at Break MD
11,000 psi
120 -140%
ASTM  D882A
ASTM  D882A
Peel 50 gms ± 20 EIA 481B
<10   > 10   Ohms/square,
(both sides)
12 5_
 Part Number           Width
M10021054            5.4mm +/-0.10
M10021092            9.2mm +/-0.10
M10021133  13.3mm +/-0.10
M10021210           21.0mm +/-0.10
M10021213            21.3mm +/-0.10
 Part Number           Width
M10021255           25.5mm +/-0.10
M10021375           37.5mm +/-0.10
M10021495           49.5mm +/-0.10
M10021655           65.5mm +/-0.15
M10021815   81.5mm +/-0.20
M100-21 COVER TAPETM